
LUXOR WORLD CUP
23rd till 29th Mar 2014 -- LUXOR(EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

TÜZÜL Murat TR 60 56 1.071 4 6 6 1

GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 55 56 0.982 2 8 4 2

HARES Ali EG 54 62 0.870 0 6 4 3

SEO Hyun Min KR 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 1

AKSOY Mehmet TR 46 42 1.095 2 6 4 2

SALEM Khaled EG 30 52 0.576 0 3 3 3

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 41 1.463 4 6 4 1

CELIK Murat TR 52 33 1.575 2 11 4 2

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 38 38 1.000 0 5 5 3

TERAN Javier EC 60 36 1.666 4 8 6 1

CHO Myung Woo KR 49 36 1.361 2 7 5 2

KIRMAN Koray TR 24 32 0.750 0 3 3 3

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 65 0.923 4 6 4 1

KERL Thomas DE 58 57 1.017 2 6 5 2

YAVAS Mehmet TR 46 60 0.766 0 6 6 3

GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 60 55 1.090 4 7 6 1

LY THE Vinh VN 53 39 1.358 2 5 5 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 23 52 0.442 0 3 3 3

BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 54 46 1.173 2 12 7 1

UYMAZ Birol TR 34 37 0.918 2 6 4 2

MINAOGLU Manol TR 51 65 0.784 2 8 4 3

DE BACKER Peter BE 60 60 1.000 4 11 8 1

GHOLAM Antoine LB 55 82 0.670 2 3 3 2

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 25 62 0.403 0 4 3 3

KIM Ra Hee KR 60 50 1.200 4 6 6 1

VAN GEYT Ronald NL 42 76 0.552 2 4 3 2

ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 41 70 0.585 0 3 2 3

GOREN Mehmet TR 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 1

HERMANS Jerry NL 47 45 1.044 2 4 4 2

SWITALA Joel FR 45 56 0.803 0 4 4 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 66 0.909 4 8 6 1

CELIK Hakan DE 42 60 0.700 2 5 4 2

BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 53 72 0.736 0 5 4 3

ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 55 1.090 4 5 4 1

SALMAN Gokhan TR 51 40 1.275 2 6 4 2

JETTEN Karina NL 40 63 0.634 0 5 4 3

SAAD Amr EG 60 96 0.625 4 7 4 1

GOMAA Hesham EG 57 98 0.581 2 4 4 2

ECKEL Sylvia NL 34 94 0.361 0 3 2 3

FOGE Claus DK 60 76 0.789 4 5 3 1

DECKER Marcel DE 59 80 0.737 2 5 5 2

BASTOS Jorge PT 47 70 0.671 0 7 3 3

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 40 1.500 4 9 6 1

MA Minh Cam VN 52 53 0.981 2 8 6 2

GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 31 59 0.525 0 4 3 3

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 60 71 0.845 4 4 4 1

OH Kyung Hui KR 49 84 0.583 2 5 4 2

EUGENE Vincent BE 54 79 0.683 0 4 3 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
P-Qual-1st 

Rank

0 TERAN Javier EC 60 36 1.666 4 8 6 1

0 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 40 1.500 4 9 6 2

0 SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 41 1.463 4 6 4 3

0 GOREN Mehmet TR 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 4

0 SEO Hyun Min KR 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 5

0 KIM Ra Hee KR 60 50 1.200 4 6 6 6

0 GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 60 55 1.090 4 7 6 7

0 ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 55 1.090 4 5 4 8

TÜZÜL Murat TR 60 56 1.071 4 6 6 9

DE BACKER Peter BE 60 60 1.000 4 11 8 10

BAYATLI Ahmet TR 60 65 0.923 4 6 4 11

LIM Tae Soo KR 60 66 0.909 4 8 6 12

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 60 71 0.845 4 4 4 13

FOGE Claus DK 60 76 0.789 4 5 3 14

SAAD Amr EG 60 96 0.625 4 7 4 15

BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 54 46 1.173 2 12 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 CELIK Murat TR 52 33 1.575 2 11 4 1

2 CHO Myung Woo KR 49 36 1.361 2 7 5 2

3 LY THE Vinh VN 53 39 1.358 2 5 5 3

4 SALMAN Gokhan TR 51 40 1.275 2 6 4 4

5 AKSOY Mehmet TR 46 42 1.095 2 6 4 5

6 HERMANS Jerry NL 47 45 1.044 2 4 4 6

7 KERL Thomas DE 58 57 1.017 2 6 5 7

8 GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 55 56 0.982 2 8 4 8

9 MA Minh Cam VN 52 53 0.981 2 8 6 9

10 UYMAZ Birol TR 34 37 0.918 2 6 4 10

11 DECKER Marcel DE 59 80 0.737 2 5 5 11

12 CELIK Hakan DE 42 60 0.700 2 5 4 12

13 GHOLAM Antoine LB 55 82 0.670 2 3 3 13

14 OH Kyung Hui KR 49 84 0.583 2 5 4 14

15 GOMAA Hesham EG 57 98 0.581 2 4 4 15

16 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 42 76 0.552 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
P-Qual-3rd 

Rank

17 MINAOGLU Manol TR 51 65 0.784 2 8 4 1

18 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 38 38 1.000 0 5 5 2

19 HARES Ali EG 54 62 0.870 0 6 4 3

20 SWITALA Joel FR 45 56 0.803 0 4 4 4

21 YAVAS Mehmet TR 46 60 0.766 0 6 6 5

22 KIRMAN Koray TR 24 32 0.750 0 3 3 6

23 BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 53 72 0.736 0 5 4 7

24 EUGENE Vincent BE 54 79 0.683 0 4 3 8

25 BASTOS Jorge PT 47 70 0.671 0 7 3 9

26 JETTEN Karina NL 40 63 0.634 0 5 4 10

27 ÖZDEMIR Bülent TR 41 70 0.585 0 3 2 11

28 SALEM Khaled EG 30 52 0.576 0 3 3 12

29 GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 31 59 0.525 0 4 3 13

30 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 23 52 0.442 0 3 3 14

31 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 25 62 0.403 0 4 3 15

32 ECKEL Sylvia NL 34 94 0.361 0 3 2 16
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


